Technical Guide D4.14
We are the supply partner of choice for New Zealand’s
civil construction industry, specialising in water and
infrastructure based solutions.
0
4
.2
0

Internal
Height
(mm)
Standard
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
Mass of
Riser (kg)
Swiftlift Lifting
Clutch Size (Tonne)
Hynds Product
Code
Standard/
MTO
1050 150 1186 150 68 89 1.3 MHR100150M standard
300 1186 300 68 181 1.3 MHR100300M standard
600 1186 600 68 361 1.3 MHR100600M standard
900 1186 900 68 544 1.3 MHR100900M standard
1200 1186 1200 68 727 1.3 MHR101200M standard
1500 1186 1500 68 908 1.3 MHR101500M standard
1800 1186 1800 68 1091 1.3 MHR101800M standard
2100 1186 2100 68 1274 1.3 MHR102100M standard
2400 1186 2400 68 1454 1.3 MHR102400M standard
1200 300 1340 300 70 212 2.5 MHR120300M standard
600 1340 600 70 426 2.5 MHR120600M standard
900 1340 900 70 637 2.5 MHR120900M standard
1200 1340 1200 70 851 2.5 MHR121200M standard
1500 1340 1500 70 1065 2.5 MHR121500M standard
1800 1340 1800 70 1279 2.5 MHR121800M standard
2100 1340 2100 70 1491 2.5 MHR122100M standard
2400 1340 2400 70 1705 2.5 MHR122400M standard
1350, 1500, 1800,
2020
Pinnacle® Range Available standard
Notes: